Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
HAZET TOOL TROLLEY
W785XD518XH1020MM 540 KG 7
DRAWERS SHEET STEEL
SKU: 4000896214488
1,00 ST Tool trolley W785xD518xH1020mm
540 kg 7 drawers sheet steel
Categories: Operating Equipment, Tool
trolleys and accessories
Product Features: No. of drawers: 7
Load-bearing capacity per drawer: 25 kg
External depth: 518 mm
Colour: Blue
External height: 1020 mm
External width: 785 mm
Static load-bearing capacity: 540 kg
Brand: HAZET
Mate
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Tool trolley W785xD518xH1020mm
540 kg 7 drawers sheet steel |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Extremely robust design thanks to the double-walled construction
- Edge protectors on all four corners
- Lateral lock position improves operability
- 2-stage locking concept for enhanced security
- Central locking
- Self-closing drawers
- Opposite end pull-out stop to minimise the risk of tilting
- 25 kg ultimate load per drawer
- Overall static load capacity 540 kg
- 2 swivel castors with double stop
- With plastic work surface
- Metal push handle
- Type: 5x small drawers W 522 x D 398 x H 77 mm 2x large drawers W 522 x D 398 x H 162 mm
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.